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TABELA E VOLUMEVE AKSI |

Adresa: Rr. Uran Pano, Palati 12 kat, Kati 2
Matil: 0682042270 Emaik ei-ing@hotmei com )

TABELA VOLUMEVE TABELA VOLUMEVE
PROGRESIVA  SIP. GERMIM  SIP. MBUSHJE VOL. GERMIM  VOL. MBUSHJE ~ G. PROGRESIV M. PROGRESIV G-M PROGRESIVA  SIP. GERMIM  SIP. MBUSHJE VOL. GERMIM  VOL. MBUSHJE ~ G. PROGRESIV M. PROGRESIV G-M

0+00.00 1.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7+50.00 1.68 0.00 37.66 0.17 1012.63 12.36 1000.27
0+25.00 1.29 0.01 36.42 0.13 36.42 0.13 36.30 7+75.00 1.25 0.02 36.63 0.24 1049.27 12.60 1036.67
0+50.00 1.40 0.02 33.70 0.42 70.13 0.55 69.58 8+00.00 1.30 0.01 31.82 0.39 1081.09 12.99 1068.10
0+75.00 1.37 0.01 34.69 0.46 104.81 1.00 103.81 8+25.00 1.35 0.01 33.16 0.31 1114.25 13.30 1100.95
1+00.00 1.15 0.02 31.51 0.46 136.32 1.46 134.86 8+50.00 1.37 0.01 34.04 0.28 1148.29 13.58 1134.71
1+25.00 1.33 0.01 31.04 0.44 167.36 1.90 165.46 8+75.00 1.46 0.01 35.38 0.22 1183.66 13.80 1169.86
1+50.00 1.52 0.00 35.66 0.20 203.03 2.10 200.93 9+00.00 1.60 0.01 38.26 0.19 1221.93 13.99 1207.94
1+75.00 1.28 0.01 35.03 0.17 238.06 2.27 235.79 9+25.00 1.38 0.01 37.21 0.25 1259.14 14.24 1244.90
2+00.00 1.33 0.01 32.62 0.25 270.68 2.52 268.16 9+50.00 1.39 0.01 34.51 0.27 1293.65 14.50 1279.14
2+25.00 1.44 0.00 34.59 0.19 305.27 2.72 302.55 9+75.00 1.38 0.01 34.59 0.21 1328.23 14.71 1313.52
2+50.00 1.38 0.01 35.30 0.14 340.57 2.86 337.71 10+00.00 1.23 0.02 32.64 0.35 1360.87 15.06 1345.81
2+75.00 1.40 0.00 34.82 0.09 375.39 2.95 372.44 10+25.00 1.34 0.01 32.15 0.38 1393.02 15.44 1377.58
3+00.00 1.48 0.01 36.08 0.17 411.47 3.13 408.34 10+50.00 1.26 0.02 32.55 0.32 1425.57 15.76 1409.80
3+25.00 1.56 0.00 37.98 0.20 449.45 3.32 446.13 10+75.00 0.16 0.21 17.79 2.81 1443.36 18.57 1424.78
3+50.00 1.13 0.03 33.50 0.37 482.95 3.69 479.26 11+00.00 1.88 0.00 25.58 2.61 1468.94 21.18 1447.76
3+75.00 1.19 0.04 28.94 0.78 511.89 4.48 507.41 11+25.00 0.89 0.05 34.70 0.62 1503.64 21.80 1481.84
4+00.00 1.36 0.02 31.81 0.66 543.70 5.14 538.56 11+50.00 1.35 0.01 28.04 0.71 1531.68 22.51 1509.17
4+25.00 1.10 0.04 30.70 0.66 574.41 5.80 568.61 11+75.00 1.09 0.03 30.54 0.45 1562.21 22.96 1539.26
4+50.00 1.63 0.01 34.13 0.63 608.54 6.43 602.11 12+00.00 1.25 0.01 29.22 0.55 1591.44 23.50 1567.93
4+75.00 0.76 0.12 29.86 1.65 638.40 8.08 630.32 12+25.00 1.27 0.01 31.39 0.35 1622.83 23.86 1598.97
5+00.00 1.53 0.01 28.60 1.63 667.01 9.71 657.29 12+50.00 1.10 0.03 29.54 0.51 1652.37 24.36 1628.00
5+25.00 1.13 0.03 33.21 0.49 700.21 10.20 690.01
5+50.00 1.46 0.00 32.32 0.38 732.54 10.58 721.96
5+75.00 1.35 0.01 35.07 0.15 767.60 10.73 756.87
6+00.00 1.36 0.01 33.88 0.23 801.48 10.96 790.52
6+25.00 1.35 0.01 33.92 0.27 835.40 11.23 824.17
6+50.00 1.33 0.01 33.55 0.30 868.95 11.53 857.42
6+75.00 1.32 0.01 33.22 0.32 902.16 11.85 890.32
7+00.00 1.59 0.00 36.38 0.18 938.54 12.02 926.51
7+25.00 1.33 0.01 36.43 0.17 974.97 12.20 962.77
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